. 7th girls B sing

. 8th girls A sing

. 7th girls A sing

. 7t boys B sing

. 8th girls B sing

. 8th boys B Sing

. 8t boys A sing

. 8th girls A doub
. 7th girls A doub
10. 8th girls B doub
11. 8th mix doub A
12. 7th mix doub B

O© 00 N O U1 » W N -

TOT: SBMS 11 AJB 1

SBMS vs
Shaw vs
Chuber vs
Bassett vs
Reyes vs
Loomis vs
Franco vs

Bartlett vs

Tennis 3-6-12 A]B v SBMS

AJB
Smith
Flores
Tran
Guerrero
Belterria
Zakharov

Sykes

Whitaker/Jacks VS

Martinez/Sanchez vs

Hinojosa/Boehnlein vs

Loomis/Ralston VS

Wages/Moreno VS

4-0 SB

4-1SB

4-0 SB

4-0 SB

4-0 SB

4-2 SB

4-0 SB
Bone/Flores
Smith/Tran
Belterria/Ramirez
Zakharov/Bone

Guerrero/Smith

4-0SB
4-0SB
4-3SB
4-1SB
3-1AJB



